EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Piskent paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AxkunoHepnap yMymuia Aufunuium
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 02.07.2020
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Piskent paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Piskent paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TawkeHTckas obnacTb, r. MNuckeHT, yn.bobyp,
aom 17
Postal address: TawkeHTckas obnactb, r. uckeHT, yn.bobyp,
aoom 17
E-mail address: bekova.shakhlo@mail.ru

(mailto:bekova.shakhlo@mail.ru)

Official Website: www.piskentpaxta.uz (https://
www.piskentpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: AT "ArpobaHk" NunckeHT dounmanm
Current account: 20210000100133198001
MFI: 472

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM:



NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 200449574
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

KdC: 144

OKIMO: 331955
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1727250501

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient =~ 2.0

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.48
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.008
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1.1

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (ooHaoB 0.8

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1.0
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM
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On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 617894
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 617894
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 O AOMNONHUTENBHO BbINYLW,EeHHbIX LEeHHbIX ﬁymarax (3al101'IH9IETCS|,

€Cnuv B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCYLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIeHNe O Bbiycke
Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonnuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (WwT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pa3smelleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jarta Havyana

JlaTta okoH4YyaHus

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasatens Koa cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Ha Havyano
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

Ha koHel,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona



Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

8308462.00

4826509.00

3481953.00

1701469.00

124946.00

1576523.00

168438.00

1403674.00

6755534.00

55304395.00

7889101.00

4620761.00

3268340.00

1701469.00

124946.00

1576523.00

153557.00

1403674.00

6527040.00

2615608.00



Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

27495227.00

27565982.00

243186.00

984966.00

8368374.00

37387.00

46612.00

230893.00

62885.00

7048226.00

942371.00

161671.00

1922252.00

693356.00

12605619.00

2111374.00

215068.00

7012676.00

3266501.00

2077.00



Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

4575.00

157096.00

1033335.00

65852741.00

72608275.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

778028.00

1995794.00

650475.00

3400809.00

309551.00

7134657.00

2160046.00

2160046.00

2077.00

14823293.00

30046597.00

36573637.00

778028.00

2049535.00

738446.00

11101000.00

14667009.00



Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

2160046.00

63313572.00

63313146.00

60422193.00

22906628.00

22906628.00

19460464.00
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Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

682.00

504684.00

617894.00

563212.00

426.00

1204481.00

65473618.00

72608275.00

Report on financial results

399172.00

1358552.00

617894.00

146547.00

923999.00

22906628.00

37573637.00

HanmeHoBaHmne Kon
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from 010

sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

3a CoOOTBETCTBYHOWMIA
neproa Npownoro roga

LOX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

40314170.00

3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos

LoX04bl pacxonbl
(Npubbinb) (ybbITKN)
60747655.00



Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

34359571.00

5954599.00
5123059.00
188987.00
991899.00
3942173.00

5642.00

837182.00

54443016.00

6304639.00
5214176.00
199945.00
646400.00
4367831.00
1090463.00
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Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form

of interest on long-term

lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

450934.00
311366.00
139568.00
386248.00
386248.00
84183.00
302065.00

974169.00

974169.00

733288.00

Information on audit report

116294.00

25303.00

90991.00

240881.00
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HaumeHoBaHme
ayouTopcKom
opraHusaummu

“‘GRANIT
AUDIT” MYX

HaTta
BblOauun
NNLEH3NN

2019-04-18

Homep Bwug Hata Homep > .1N.0. Konus
NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayomTopckaymmTtopa  aynumTopcKoro
ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKMoYeHUAY ONTOPOB),3aK NoYeHNS
3aK/IoYeHns npoBoAMBLIErO
npoBepKy
828 nxobuin  2020-05-06 B.Xyxaes 3arpysantb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusiot
%D0%97%D0%
B0%D0%BA%
D0%BB.%D0%
9C%D0%A1%
D0%A4%D0%
9E_%D0%9F %
D0%B8%D1%
81%D0%BA%
D0%B5%D0%

BD%D1%82.pd

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEeL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHue

Wapwnnos 3adhap
3apud yram

XynaHoe Kamon
XynaHoBsuy

Koanpos Otabek
dypkaToBuy

ATaxanxaes
Paxum
CyntoHoBMY

Acatynnaes
Akbap
Nytdpynnaesuny

MecToHaxox aoeHune OcHoBaHwe, no Dara

(MECToXmnTenNbLCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynnenus

(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb, npuaHatTCcs OCHOBaHus (-

ropoA, paioH) adPMNNPoBaAHHBIMYK nin)
nmuamm

TOWKEeHT w Ky3aTyB KeHrauum 2020-07-02
ab3ocu

TOWKeHT w Ky3aTyB KeHrauwm 2020-07-02
ab3ocu

TOWKEeHT w Ky3aTyB KeHrawm 2020-07-02
ab3ocu

TOWKEeHT w Ky3aTyB KeHrawm 2020-07-02
ab3ocu

TOWKEeHT w Ky3aTyB KeHraum 2020-07-02

ab30ocu



Bekoaa Waxno TOwWKeHT B NXPO opraHu paucu 2020-07-02
HuwoHb0eBHa

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2935
Hara: 05.05.2024



